PENCOMBE GROUP PARISH COUNCIL

Councillors’ are duly summoned to attend the next meeting of the Parish Council

Tuesday 25" April 2017

Pencombe & Little Cowarne Village Hall, 8.00pm

01/17
02/17
03/17
04/17
05/17
06/17
07/17

08/17
09/17
10/17
11/17
12/17
13/17

AGENDA

Welcome

Apologies for absence

Declarations of interest & applications for dispensation
Minutes of the previous meeting

Matters arising

District Councillor’s report

Financial report

a. HSBC bank balances & budget to date
b. Income received/due

c. Payments made/due

Parish Clerk’s report

Planning applications/decisions
Lengthsman scheme

Affordable housing

Any other business

Date of next meeting



