PENCOMBE GROUP PARISH COUNCIL

Councillors' are duly summoned to attend the next meeting of the Parish Council

Tuesday 25th April 2017

Pencombe & Little Cowarne Village Hall, 8.00pm

AGENDA

01/17	Welcome
02/17	Apologies for absence
03/17	Declarations of interest & applications for dispensation
04/17	Minutes of the previous meeting
05/17	Matters arising
06/17	District Councillor's report
07/17	Financial report
	a. HSBC bank balances & budget to date
	b. Income received/due
	c. Payments made/due
08/17	Parish Clerk's report
09/17	Planning applications/decisions
10/17	Lengthsman scheme
11/17	Affordable housing
12/17	Any other business
13/17	Date of next meeting